Grenfell NSW- RSNCA (Grenfell, Australia) - 04/07/2018

# 2 Beginner Non-Handicap - 12 teams
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8 Handicap - 24 teams

Total
Cattle

12
12
10

Last Name

Davie
Sinclair
Howarth
Staunton
Selfe
Staunton

4 Non-Handicap - 36 teams

Last Name

Cosgrove
Staunton
Delany
Fuge
Smith
Smith
Cosgrove
Curry
Leibick
Skuthorpe
Bowman
Sinclair
Walmsley
Walmsley
Davie
Walmsley

Last Name

Shephard
Wooldridge
Skuthorpe
Smith
Skuthorpe
Wooldridge
Bowman
Davie
Bowman
Skuthorpe

First Name

Bella
Brenda
Lisa
Mark
Brenda
Mark

First Name

Sharon
Leanne
Paul
Molly
Rob
Nancy
Sharon
Christine
Ashleigh
Lois
Robyn
Brenda
Timothy
Cassie
Shane
Cassie

First Name

Ella
Stephanie
Lois

Rob

Lois
Stephanie
Robyn
Shane
Robyn
Lois

Amount
Won
$28.05
$28.05
$22.28
$22.28
$16.50
$16.50

Amount
Won
$110.16
$110.16
$87.48
$87.48
$64.80
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Won
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$19.44
$19.44
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All Levels Handicap - 24 teams

. . Total . Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name  First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 107.87 20 Shephard Ella $71.91 4
1 107.87 20 Wooldridge Stephanie $71.91 4
2 96.37 17 Boland Tracy $57.11 3
2 96.37 17 Wooldridge Stephanie $57.11 3
3 114.14 17 Shephard Ella $42.30 2
3 114.14 17 Skuthorpe Lois $42.30 2
4 98.26 16 Bembrick Jodie $21.15 1
4 98.26 16 Wooldridge Stephanie $21.15 1
5 108.52 16 Skuthorpe Lois $19.04 0.5
5 108.52 16 Wooldridge Stephanie $19.04 0.5

Grenfell NSW- RSNCA (Grenfell, Australia) - 04/08/2018

# 2 Beginner Non-Handicap - 10 teams

Total Amount

Placing Total Time Last Name  First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 104.84 9 Hewitt Ebony $25.50 2
1 104.84 9 Kelly Payton $25.50 2
2 105.95 9 Hewitt Ebony $20.25 1
2 105.95 9 Thomas Tanya $20.25 1
3 101.93 8 Davie Bella $15.00 0.5
3 101.93 8 Sinclair Brenda $15.00 0.5
# 4 Non-Handicap - 26 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 109.58 14 Sinclair Brenda $79.56 5
1 109.58 14 Staunton Leanne $79.56 5
2 117.74 13 Curry Christine $63.18 4
2 117.74 13 Skuthorpe Lois $63.18 4
3 101.26 12 Davie Shane $46.80 3
3 101.26 12 Fuge Molly $46.80 3
4 112.35 12 Davie Shane $23.40 2
4 112.35 12 Sinclair Brenda $23.40 2
5 115.7 11 Bowman Robyn $21.06 1
5 115.7 11 Walmsley Timothy $21.06 1
6 105.3 10 Bowman Robyn $0.00 0.5
6 105.3 10 Staunton Mark $0.00 0.5
# 8 Handicap - 33 teams
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Total Time

109.55
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115.31
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Total
Cattle
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Last Name

Hewitt
Wooldridge
Bowman
Wooldridge
Bowman
Shephard
Cosgrove
Kelly
Boland

Butt
Cosgrove
Shephard
Hewitt
Kelly

All Levels Handicap - 28 teams

Placing

DOV U R D WWNNIERR

Total Time

94.92
94.92
96.37
96.37
101.73
101.73
117.01
117.01
108.55
108.55
109.21
109.21

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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19
19
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Last Name

Shephard
Skuthorpe
Bowman
Shephard
Boland
Marmion
Shephard
Staunton
Boland
Staunton
Cosgrove
Shephard

First Name

Ebony
Stephanie
Robyn
Stephanie
Robyn
Ella
Sharon
Patricia
Tracy
Orlana
Sharon
Ella
Tammy
Jade

First Name

Ella
Lois
Robyn
Ella
Tracy
William
Ella
Leanne
Tracy
Leanne
Sharon
Ella

Amount
Won
$100.98
$100.98
$80.19
$80.19
$59.40
$59.40
$29.70
$29.70
$26.73
$26.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$84.15
$84.15
$66.83
$66.83
$49.50
$49.50
$24.75
$24.75
$22.27
$22.27
$0.00
$0.00
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